
PRVENSTVO GRADA ZAGREBA

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

1. Lana Landeka Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,60 15,25 15,30 14,90 61,05

2. Franka Tatomir Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,50 14,75 14,90 15,30 60,45

3. Klara Pavić Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,50 14,35 14,90 15,00 59,75

4. Gabrijela Dučkić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,20 14,20 14,90 14,90 59,20

5. Louise Sytchoff Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,40 14,60 15,30 13,85 59,15

6. Eva Klenkar Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,30 14,90 13,80 15,00 59,00

7. Iva Begić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,60 13,50 15,00 14,80 58,90

8. Iva Marjanović Ml. Kadetkinja GK TREŠNJEVKA 15,40 13,15 14,70 15,20 58,45

9. Laura Haramustek Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,70 13,85 13,50 15,15 58,20

10. Sara Horvat Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,10 13,80 14,20 14,90 58,00

11. Mia Gašparin Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 14,50 14,25 13,70 15,45 57,90

12. Ester Bilandžić Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,30 14,25 13,40 14,30 57,25

13. Kiara Tomšić Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,50 12,90 14,00 14,80 57,20

14. Marta Brebrić Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,70 13,35 12,90 14,80 56,75

15. Jana Vrdoljak Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,50 14,25 13,00 13,55 56,30

16. Ilena Leljak Ml. Kadetkinja GK TREŠNJEVKA 15,00 13,40 13,90 13,80 56,10

17. Ana Radeljić Ml. Kadetkinja GK TREŠNJEVKA 14,80 13,20 13,20 13,90 55,10
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18. Lea Novak Ml. Kadetkinja GK TREŠNJEVKA 15,20 13,35 12,70 13,75 55,00

19. Luca Jurić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 14,70 13,20 11,90 14,70 54,50
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PRVENSTVO GRADA ZAGREBA

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+2

Louise Sytchoff Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,40 14,60 15,30

Ester Bilandžić Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 14,30

Eva Klenkar Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,30 14,90 13,80 15,00

Lana Landeka Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,60 15,25 15,30 14,90

Klara Pavić Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,50 14,35 14,90 15,00

61,80 59,10 59,30 59,20 239,40

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+2

Jana Vrdoljak Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,50 14,25

Sara Horvat Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,10 13,80 14,20 14,90

Luca Jurić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA

Gabrijela Dučkić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,20 14,20 14,90 14,90

Mia Gašparin Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 14,25 13,70 15,45

Iva Begić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,60 15,00 14,80

61,40 56,50 57,80 60,05 235,75

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+2

Marta Brebrić Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,70 13,35 12,90 14,80

Laura Haramustek Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,70 13,85 13,50 15,15

Franka Tatomir Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,50 14,75 14,90 15,30

Kiara Tomšić Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,50 12,90 14,00 14,80

62,40 54,85 55,30 60,05 232,60

3.

KATEGORIJA  Ml. kadetkinje "C" program - EKIPNO

2.

1.
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PRVENSTVO GRADA ZAGREBA

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+2

Iva Marjanović Ml. Kadetkinja GK TREŠNJEVKA 15,40 13,15 14,70 15,20

Ilena Leljak Ml. Kadetkinja GK TREŠNJEVKA 15,00 13,40 13,90 13,80

Lea Novak Ml. Kadetkinja GK TREŠNJEVKA 15,20 13,35 12,70 13,75

Ana Radeljić Ml. Kadetkinja GK TREŠNJEVKA 14,80 13,20 13,20 13,90

60,40 53,10 54,50 56,65 224,65

4.
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